TRIATLON - Zactvo starsi (14 - 15) (Muzi)
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Plic Ondrej (2009)
Kubias Matéj (2008)
Bajer Vojtéch (2008)
Dvorak Tomas (2008)
Zatloukal Filip (2008)
Volf Stépan (2008)
Lemberka Jan (2008)
Michélek Antonin (2009)
Kovar Jan (2008)
Schneiderka Samuel (2008)
Soula Vaclav (2009)
Koptik Jii (2008)
Cerny Jakub (2009)
Vecera Matyas (2009)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
Reznictek Josef (2008)
Melichar Simon (2008)
Kalda Martin (2009)
Hellier Bruce (2008)
Ihn Tobias (2008)

Auf Jan (2009)

Bako¢ Hynek (2009)
Valda Antonin (2009)
Siska Maté;j (2008)
Hefman Jakub (2009)
Silhan David (2009)
Brenek Hynek (2009)
Vojtések Lukas (2008)
Goncaruk llja (2009)
Dlouhy Vitek (2008)
Pietrula Jakub (2009)
Stefani¢ Adam (2009)
Kratky Marek (2008)
Netik Lukds (2009)
Zavrel Jifi (2009)
Kucera Alexander Karel (2009)
Jiruska Matyas (2009)
Malik Jakub (2009)

2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE
Triathlon Team Tébor
TRI KLUB Pfibram
ROAD2KONA

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk CB

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Spartak Trebic

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic

Tri club Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trutnov

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Triathlon Team Tabor
2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov

Tri club Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Triatlon Plzeri
ArtSport Team
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Plzeri

Loko Trutnov

Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
840,00 (10.)
0,00 (.)
799,00 (15.)
870,00 (7.)
880,00 (6.)
794,00 (20.)
850,00 (9.)
800,00 (14.)
820,00 (12.)
860,00 (8.)
810,00 (13.)
791,00 (23.)
830,00 (11.)
0,00 (.)
796,00 (18.)
798,00 (16.)
792,00 (22.)
797,00 (17.)
788,00 (26.)
787,00 (28.)
785,00 (30.)
0,00 (.)
790,00 (24.)
890,00 (5.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (.)

793,00 (21.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
840,00 (10.)
900,00 (4.)
830,00 (11.)
920,00 (3.)
860,00 (8.)
820,00 (6.)
0,00 ()
870,00 (7.)
850,00 (9.)
820,00 (12.)
800,00 (14.)
0,00 ()
810,00 (13.)
793,00 (21.)
796,00 (18.)
798,00 (16.)
799,00 (15.)
797,00 (17.)

794,00 (20.)
792,00 (22.)
791,00 (23.)
795,00 (19.)
890,00 (5.)
0,00 (.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
945,00 (4.)
935,00 (5.)
914,00 (7.)
893,00 (9.)
924,00 (6.)
882,00 (10.)
0,00 ()
0,00 ()
0,00 ()
903,00 (8.)
851,00 (13.)
239,00 (15.)
861,00 (12.)
240,00 (14.)
872,00 (11.)
837,00 (17.)
838,00 (16.)
236,00 (18.)
832,00 (23.)
833,00 (21.)
834,00 (20.)
828,00 (26.)
835,00 (19.)
230,00 (25.)
823,00 (31.)
826,00 (28.)
821,00 (34.)
0,00 ()
966,00 (3.)
825,00 (29.)
831,00 (24.)
827,00 (27.)
822,00 (33.)
820,00 (35.)

1000,00 (1.)
920,00 (3.)
950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
810,00 (13.)
860,00 (8.)
0,00 ()
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
830,00 (11.)
870,00 (7.)
850,00 (9.)
820,00 (12.)
0,00 (.)
840,00 (10.)
800,00 (14.)
799,00 (16.)
796,00 (19.)
794,00 (21.)
795,00 (20.)
798,00 (17.)
797,00 (18.)
787,00 (29.)
793,00 (22.)
790,00 (26.)

789,00 (27.)

791,00 (24.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
860,00 (8.)
870,00 (7.)
890,00 (5.)
900,00 (4.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (10.)
840,00 (11.)
820,00 (16.)
830,00 (14.)
799,00 (22.)
810,00 (18.)
798,00 (25.)

797,00 (30.)

800,00 (19.)
0,00 (.)
796,00 (31.)
795,00 (34.)
793,00 (36.)
789,00 (41.)
790,00 (40.)
791,00 (39.)
794,00 (35.)
786,00 (48.)
920,00 (3.)
788,00 (43.)

950,00 (2.)

900,00 (4.)

1000,00 (1.)
860,00 (8.)

920,00 (3.)

820,00 (6.)

820,00 (12.)
840,00 (10.)
870,00 (7.)

850,00 (9.)

792,00 (23.)
830,00 (11.)
794,00 (21.)
800,00 (14.)
810,00 (13.)
799,00 (16.)
798,00 (17.)
795,00 (20.)
796,00 (19.)
791,00 (25.)
790,00 (26.)
797,00 (18.)
786,00 (30.)
788,00 (28.)
789,00 (27.)

793,00 (22.)
890,00 (5.)
0,00 (.)
785,00 (31.)
0,00(.)

1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
900,00 (5.)
794,00 (22.)
920,00 (4.)
870,00 (8.)
810,00 (14.)
860,00 (9.)
850,00 (10.)
890,00 (6.)
880,00 (7.)
240,00 (11.)
795,00 (21.)
820,00 (13.)
789,00 (28.)
0,00 ()
781,00 (36.)
798,00 (18.)
230,00 (12.)
792,00 (25.)
791,00 (26.)
796,00 (20.)
793,00 (23.)
790,00 (27.)
786,00 (31.)
787,00 (30.)
788,00 (29.)
784,00 (33.)

783,00 (34.)

782,00 (35.)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
V7

4050,00
3848,00
3765,00
3685,00
3654,00
3593,00
3524,00
3492,00
3490,00
3460,00
3430,00
3412,00
3331,00
3309,00
3304,00
3300,00
3275,00
3266,00
3265,00
3229,00
3222,00
3221,00
3219,00
3213,00
3212,00
3208,00
3197,00
3195,00
3188,00
3160,00
2776,00
2406,00
1780,00
1623,00
1610,00
1607,00
1602,00
1584,00



Kolaf Maté&j (2008)
Gurika Lukas (2009)
Merta Ondfej (2008)
Korellus Lukas (2009)
Filip Tadeds (2008)
Faber Matous (2008)
Stadnik Filip (2009)
Kovar Josef (2009)
Hubacek Ondrej (2009)
Musil Frantisek (2009)
Hotovy Karel (2008)
Pes| Stépdn (2009)

Generovano dne 20.05.2024 13:18

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM
Kerberos

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Tri club Ceska Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ BIZU JBC

Trisk CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor

TITAN TRILIFE

786,00 (29.)
0,00 (.)

795,00 (19.)

789,00 (25.)

0,00(.)
824,00 (30.)

788,00 (28.)

787,(;; (45.)
0,0(:(—23.)
792,(;; (37.)
0,0(:(—47.)

787,00 (29.)

0,00 (32.)
784,00 (33.)

780,00 (37.)

800,00 (15.)
799,00 (17.)
797,00 (19.)

785,00 (32.)

1573,00
1567,00
824,00
800,00
799,00
797,00
795,00
792,00
789,00
788,00
785,00
784,00



